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HO # 11								
Treatment Integrity Checklist 
	Student:
	
	Week of:
	
	Setting:
	

	Observer:
	
	☐ Primary
	☐ Secondary
	

	Start Time:
	
	End Time
	
	Observation Length:
	



Key:    0 = not in place, 1 = partially in place, 2 = completely in place 
	Tactics
	Monday 

__ / __ / __ 
	Tuesday 
 
__ / __ / __ 
	Wednesday 
 
__ / __ / __ 
	Thursday 
 
__ / __ / __ 
	Friday 
 
__ / __ / __ 
	Component Total (row)
	Component 
Percent (row)

	Antecedent
	A1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reinforcement
	R1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	R2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	R3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	R4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Extinction
	E1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	E2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	E3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	E4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Teacher initials
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (Antecedent)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Percent (Antecedent)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (Reinforcement)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Percent (Reinforcement)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (Extinction)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Percent (Extinction)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (A-R-E )
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Percent (A-R-E)
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